FACOM R.XHXM - 1/4"SD + 11mmHD Metric 6pt
Compact Socket
R.5 .5HX,  R .6HX,  R .7HX,  R .8HX,  R .9HX,  R .10HX,  R .11HX,
R.12HX,  R .13HX,  R .14HX
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM R.5.5HX - 5.5mm 1/4"SD
+ 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.5.5HX 5.5mm
FACOM R.6HX - 6mm 1/4"SD +
11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.6HX 6mm
FACOM R.7HX - 7mm 1/4"SD +
11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.7HX 7mm
FACOM R.8HX - 8mm 1/4"SD +
11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.8HX 8mm
FACOM R.9HX - 9mm 1/4"SD +
11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.9HX 9mm
/facom-r-5-5hx-5-5mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-5-5hx-5-5mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-5-5hx-5-5mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-6hx-6mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-6hx-6mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-6hx-6mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-7hx-7mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-7hx-7mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-7hx-7mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-8hx-8mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-8hx-8mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-8hx-8mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-9hx-9mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-9hx-9mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-9hx-9mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM R.10HX - 10mm 1/4"SD
+ 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.10HX 10mm
FACOM R.11HX - 11mm 1/4"SD
+ 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.11HX 11mm
FACOM R.12HX - 12mm 1/4"SD
+ 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.12HX 12mm
FACOM R.13HX - 13mm 1/4"SD
+ 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.13HX 13mm
FACOM R.14HX - 14mm 1/4"SD
+ 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact
Socket
R.14HX 14mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM R.XHXM - 1/4"SD + 11mmHD Metric 6pt Compact Socket
Features
Double drive sockets
Classical 1/4" drive with a ratchet or classical 1/4" accessories
Drive outside the socket by the 11 mm hexagon with the ultra compact 180' flexible head (R.180HX)
Ratchet / socket fitting 2 times more compact than a typical ratchet / socket fitting
Ideal in confined spaces
The hexagon also allows for direct drive by the open end or ring on a combination wrench
Satin chrome finish
Metric sizes - 5.5 - 14mm
/facom-r-10hx-10mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-10hx-10mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-10hx-10mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-11hx-11mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-11hx-11mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-11hx-11mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-12hx-12mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-12hx-12mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-12hx-12mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-13hx-13mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-13hx-13mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-13hx-13mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-14hx-14mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-14hx-14mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket
/facom-r-14hx-14mm-1-4-sd-11mmhd-metric-6pt-compact-socket